    Transformers for LT8301
Note: This datasheet might be slightly modified without notice in order to improve the quality and reliability of the product. Please
contact an appropriate our sales in your regions for checking final spec before you place an order            Rev. .0.0(2014.03)
1
.
0
(
T

Part Number
Stamp
(＊1)
Operating
frequenscy
Vin (V)
(＊2)
Vout (V)
(＊2)
Vout (A)
(＊2)
Hi pot
(1,4) : (5,6)
Turns ratio
(1-4) : (5-8)
12387-T036 036 3.3 1.05 4 : 1 ± 3%
12387-T037 037 5.0 0.72 3 : 1 ± 3%
12387-T038 038 24.0 0.14 1 : 2 ± 3%
12387-T039 039 48.0 0.07 1 : 4 ± 3%
12387-T040 040 3.3 1.05 2 : 1 ± 3%
12387-T041 041 5.0 0.55 1 : 1 ± 3%
200 - 300
KHz
8 - 32
18 - 42